

## City of Redmond

## Legislation Details

File #: AM No. 20-

015

Type: Consent Item Status: Passed

File created: 1/21/2020 In control: City Council
On agenda: 2/4/2020 Final action: 2/4/2020

**Title:** Approval of a Consultant Agreement with BHC Consultants for the Pressure Reducing Valve (PRV)

Replacement Phase 2 Project, in the Amount of \$662,000, and Authorize Staff to Negotiate and

Acquire Property Rights as Needed

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo No. 20-015, 2. Attachment A: Location Map, 3. Attachment B: Example PRV

Installation, 4. Attachment C: Consultant Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/4/2020	1	City Council	approved	